
 

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' data di nascita D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.

1 VALVASSORI SARA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 18/06/2008 1,200 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,350 1,600 1,300 1,100 1,400 8,650 10,000
2 PILATO VIRGINIA A.S.D. EDERA RAVENNA 03/08/2008 1,100 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,150 1,700 1,300 1,100 1,500 8,600 9,750
3 ALPI MARIA IL CIGNO A.S.D. 15/10/2008 1,500 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,400 1,900 1,500 1,800 1,800 8,250 9,650
4 GIUSTI NICOLE MYA GYM 15/05/2008 1,300 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,400 2,200 1,800 1,900 1,700 8,100 9,500
5 RAVAIOLI NOEMI PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 29/07/2008 1,150 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,325 1,800 1,500 2,200 2,000 8,125 9,450
5 SCHIRINZI CHIARA Ginnastica Sorbolo 28/11/2008 1,450 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,475 1,900 2,000 2,100 2,100 7,975 9,450
6 MANFREDI GIADA Ginnastica Sorbolo 21/11/2008 1,500 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,350 2,000 2,400 1,500 2,000 8,025 9,375
7 RELLA LETIZIA Inzani Parma 13/05/2008 1,200 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,200 2,000 1,600 1,800 2,100 8,125 9,325
8 DE PARI VIOLA Ginnastica Sorbolo 12/01/2008 1,300 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,400 2,300 1,900 2,500 2,400 7,725 9,125
9 FUOCO MATILDE RITMIX S.L. 03/07/2008 0,750 1,100 0,000 0,000 0,925 2,300 1,900 2,300 2,100 7,850 8,775

10 ROSSI ILARIA POL. SCANDIANESE 18/01/2008 0,800 0,900 0,000 0,000 0,850 2,600 2,400 2,400 2,500 7,525 8,375
11 BONORA NOEMI RITMIX S.L. 10/09/2008 0,600 0,950 0,000 0,000 0,775 3,500 3,000 3,200 2,900 6,850 7,625

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Bibbiano, 17 marzo 2018
1a cat. ESORDIENTI 2008

P A L L A



 

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' data di nascita D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.

1 TIRIBILLI GIULIA MYA GYM 16/01/2008 1,400 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,450 1,700 1,700 1,700 2,200 8,175 9,625
2 ROMAGNOLI EMMA RITMIX S.L. 21/05/2008 1,200 1,100 0,000 0,000 1,150 2,000 1,900 1,400 1,600 8,275 9,425
3 SCHIRINZI CHIARA Ginnastica Sorbolo 28/11/2008 1,350 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,275 1,900 2,000 2,200 2,000 7,975 9,250
4 DE PARI VIOLA Ginnastica Sorbolo 12/01/2008 1,050 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,125 2,000 1,700 2,100 1,900 8,075 9,200
5 FABBRI MATILDE MYA GYM 24/08/2008 1,100 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,300 2,400 1,900 2,500 2,000 7,800 9,100
6 BANDINI ANNA POLISPORTIVA CAVA 09/10/2008 1,200 0,900 0,000 0,000 1,050 2,100 1,900 2,800 3,200 7,500 8,550
7 CANDINI GIADA RITMIX S.L. 20/02/2008 0,800 1,000 0,000 0,000 0,900 1,900 2,300 2,900 2,400 7,625 8,525

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Bibbiano, 17 marzo 2018
1a cat. ESORDIENTI 2008

C E R C H I O 



 

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' data di 
nascita

D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.

1 AVANZINI ALICE INZANI PARMA 04/09/2008 1,500 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,500 1,800 2,100 1,700 1,200 8,300 9,800
2 MALO LUENA INZANI PARMA 03/01/2008 1,500 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,500 1,700 1,800 1,700 1,700 8,275 9,775
3 GANDOLFI BENEDETTA POL. BIBBIANESE 02/10/2008 1,500 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,350 1,800 1,600 1,600 1,400 8,400 9,750
4 LELLI MARGHERITA RITMIX S.L. 01/12/2008 1,500 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,500 2,100 2,200 2,000 1,600 8,025 9,525
5 ROSSI ILARIA POL. SCANDIANESE 18/01/2008 1,050 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,125 2,400 2,100 1,600 1,500 8,100 9,225
6 GIUNGI CHIARA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 19/01/2008 1,450 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,325 2,500 2,100 2,300 2,200 7,725 9,050
7 PANZIERA  MARGHERITA RITMIX S.L. 19/08/2008 1,150 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,175 2,400 1,900 2,300 2,000 7,850 9,025
8 ALPI EVA IL CIGNO A.S.D. 18/10/2008 1,000 0,800 0,000 0,000 0,900 1,700 1,700 2,000 2,300 8,075 8,975

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Bibbiano, 17 marzo 2018
1a cat. ESORDIENTI 2008

F U N E 



 

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' data di 
nascita

D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT.

1 VALVASSORI SARA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 18/06/2008 1,300 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,400 1,400 1,000 0,700 0,900 9,000 10,400
2 RAVAIOLI NOEMI PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 29/07/2008 1,500 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,500 1,400 1,100 1,300 1,400 8,700 10,200
3 GIUNGI CHIARA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA 19/01/2008 1,300 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,300 1,700 1,200 0,800 1,300 8,750 10,050
4 ROMAGNOLI EMMA RITMIX S.L. 21/05/2008 1,300 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,250 1,600 1,200 1,200 1,300 8,675 9,925
5 AVANZINI ALICE INZANI PARMA 04/09/2008 1,450 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,475 2,000 1,500 1,400 1,700 8,350 9,825
6 GIUSTI NICOLE MYA GYM 15/05/2008 1,500 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,500 2,000 1,900 1,600 1,700 8,200 9,700
7 MANFREDI GIADA Ginnastica Sorbolo 21/11/2008 1,400 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,450 2,200 1,900 1,600 1,400 8,225 9,675
8 PILATO VIRGINIA EDERA RAVENNA 03/08/2008 0,900 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,050 1,700 1,400 1,000 1,500 8,600 9,650
9 MALO LUENA INZANI PARMA 03/01/2008 1,450 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,475 2,000 2,100 1,700 1,600 8,150 9,625
9 TIRIBILLI GIULIA MYA GYM 16/01/2008 1,500 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,500 2,000 1,600 1,900 2,000 8,125 9,625

10 LELLI MARGHERITA RITMIX S.L. 01/12/2008 1,200 1,400 0,000 0,000 1,300 2,000 2,000 1,300 1,500 8,300 9,600
11 RELLA LETIZIA INZANI PARMA 13/05/2008 1,250 1,300 0,000 0,000 1,275 2,000 1,800 2,000 1,600 8,150 9,425
12 PANZIERA  MARGHERITA RITMIX S.L. 19/08/2008 1,200 1,050 0,000 0,000 1,125 2,000 2,200 1,400 1,600 8,200 9,325
13 FABBRI MATILDE MYA GYM 24/08/2008 1,300 1,350 0,000 0,000 1,325 2,400 2,300 2,300 1,900 7,775 9,100
14 BONORA NOEMI RITMIX S.L. 10/09/2008 1,100 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,050 2,300 2,100 1,800 1,800 8,000 9,050
15 FUOCO MATILDE RITMIX S.L. 03/07/2008 1,050 0,750 0,000 0,000 0,900 2,000 1,500 2,200 1,800 8,125 9,025
16 CANDINI GIADA RITMIX S.L. 20/02/2008 0,700 1,100 0,000 0,000 0,900 2,000 2,400 2,100 1,700 7,950 8,850
17 ZAKHARUK KATERINA RIO RITMIX 11/12/2008 1,050 1,200 0,000 0,000 1,125 2,500 2,000 2,600 2,100 7,700 8,825

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Bibbiano, 17 marzo 2018
1a cat. ESORDIENTI 2008
C O R P O     L I B E R O 
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